Aloha Towers 430 Lewers Street Unit 705,

Sold Price:
Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:
Land Sq. Ft.:
Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

$415,000
1

1/0

673
45,259
89

0

762
$715/ $0

Sold Date: 02-20-2020

MLS#: 201935440, FS
Status: Sold

List Date & DOM: 12-19-2019 & 15
Condition: Average, Fair
Frontage: Other
Tax/Year: $131/2019

Neighborhood: Waikiki
Flood Zone: Zone AO - Tool

Assigned, Covered - 1, Guest
X2 - Apartment Precinct

History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Frontage: Other

Honolulu 96815 * Aloha Towers * $415,000

Sold Ratio: 100%
Year Built: 1976
Remodeled:
Total Parking: 1
Assessed Value
Building: $392,800
Land: $54,500
Total: $447,300
Stories / CPR: 21+ / No

View: City, Garden, Mountain

Public Remarks: Incredible opportunity to own your Hawaiian home with this affordable price in the popular Aloha Towers!
Located in the heart of Waikiki, this well-managed, secured building is on the quiet side of Waikiki. Amenities include pool, hot
tub, sauna, barbecue, recreational area, guest parking, and there is a convenience store at the ground level. This corner, one-
bedroom unit features a spacious floor plan with enclosed lanai, central A/C, and one covered parking. The maintenance fee
includes all the utilities. Short distance to International Market Place, Waikiki Beach, bus lines, shops, and restaurants.
Convenient and ideal location to live or as an investment. The unit is in original condition and sold as-is. Pictures with
furniture are virtually staged. Sale Conditions: None Schools: Jefferson, Washington, Kaimuki * Request Showing, Photos,

|Address

|| Price

|[Bd & Bth][Living / Avg.|[Land | Avg.|[Lanai|[0cc.|[FL][DoM]

|430 Lewers Street 705

|[s415.000][1 & 170 |[673 $617

45,2591 $9 |89 |[60%][7 |[15
[45.2591 %9 ][89  [[60%|[7 J[15 ]

Address

Tax | Maint. | Ass.

Assessed||Assessed | Assessed
Land Building ||Total Remodeled

Ratio Year &

|430 Lewers Street 705

|ls131 1 $715 | $0

||$54,500 |[$392,800 |[$447,300 |[93% |[1976 & NA |

|Address

||So|d Price||SoId Date ||So|d Ratio||0riginal Ratio||SoId Terms |

|430 Lewers Street 705

|$415,000 |[02-20-2020|[100%

||100% ||C0nventional|

Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

430 Lewers Street 705 - MLS#: 201935440 - Incredible opportunity to own your Hawaiian home with this affordable price in
the popular Aloha Towers! Located in the heart of Waikiki, this well-managed, secured building is on the quiet side of Waikiki.
Amenities include pool, hot tub, sauna, barbecue, recreational area, guest parking, and there is a convenience store at the
ground level. This corner, one-bedroom unit features a spacious floor plan with enclosed lanai, central A/C, and one covered
parking. The maintenance fee includes all the utilities. Short distance to International Market Place, Waikiki Beach, bus lines,
shops, and restaurants. Convenient and ideal location to live or as an investment. The unit is in original condition and sold
as-is. Pictures with furniture are virtually staged. Region: Metro Neighborhood: Waikiki Condition: Average, Fair Parking:
Assigned, Covered - 1, Guest Total Parking: 1 View: City, Garden, Mountain Frontage: Other Pool: Zoning: X2 -
Apartment Precinct Sale Conditions: None Schools: Jefferson, Washington, Kaimuki * Request Showing, Photos, History,

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number
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http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=260170050015
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=126017005
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Jefferson
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https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Jefferson
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Washington
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201935440&PropertyType=CND#maps
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